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Abstract
This document contains 
projected
 
timeline for standard development process in 802.19 Task Group 1.
Revision History
Revision
Comments
Date
R0
I
nitial 
version
17 March 2010
R1
Updated as per comments received during the document review in a task group meeting on March 17 2010.
 
Row on notifications deleted.
17 March 2010
)
 (
Notice:
 This document has been prepared to assist IEEE 802.
19
. It is offered as a basis for discussion and is not binding on the contributing individual(s) or organization(s).  The material in this document is subject to change in form and content after further study. The contributor(s) reserve(s) the right to add, amend or withdraw material contained herein.
)

	 
	2010
	2011
	2012
	2013

	 
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9
	11

	Task Group formed
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	System Design Document completed
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Call for Proposals issued
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Contribution presentations with straw polls
	 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Proposal presentations
	 
	 
	 
	
	x
	 x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Round of votes on proposals in clause order
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Create candidate draft document
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Comment ballot on the candidate draft
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Comment resolutions on the candidate draft
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Confirmation vote for creation of a draft normative text (Draft 1.0)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Adoption of draft normative text
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



Submission	page 1	Mika Kasslin, Nokia

